
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07896922 

Name of Company 

C G Hackett Limited 

“WH We 

Natalie Hughes, Skuli House Lane, Appiey Bridge, Wigan, WN6 IDW 

Anthony Benjamin Fisher, Skull House Lane, Appley Bridge, Wigan, WN6 SDW 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 May 2014 

SF 
Signed a= Date 30 May 2014 

Debtfocus 
Skull House Lane 

Appley Bridge 
Wigan 

*A39CVG3U* 

A12 

For Official Use 

Ref X1411/FS 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 04/06/2014 #194 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



| 
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 | 

| 

Statement of Affairs 
| 

Statement as to affairs of 

C G Hackett Limited 

on the 30 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up | 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name ON Aa Gla Aa heuer 

Signed Ch feof 

Dated $0 /S/ile 
‘ t 



C G Hackett Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Cash at Bank 3,558 00 3,558 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,558 00 

Signature Chu Date SOD te 



C G Hackett Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2014 

Ai- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,558 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,558 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
3,558 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,558 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,558 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,558 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Directors 200 00 
HMRC - CT Penalties 400 00 
HMRC - Corporation Tax 12,859 00 

13,159 00 
Estimated deficiency/surpltus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (9,601 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (9,601 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (9,602 00) 

Signature C hh Date SO -S tle 



bE 
Zb ploz 

Aew 
o¢ 

240 
£102 

J8A 
TOS 

Sd 
jo 

4 
a6eg 

a
p
 
D
 

ainjeuBisg 

Buyeyo., 
sepjuz 

¢ 
00°6SL‘eL 

90 O02 
OQ! 

6a 
‘eulysdoiys 

‘uo}Aerg JEW 
‘Ise”yy spuejsjeg 

p 
H
o
y
e
 

WeYeID 
JaYydo}suYd 

JW 
-OOHH 

[e301 
r
e
)
 

PIO 
$23d 

ssouppy 
Swen 

fey 

SJapjoyoueys 
- 5 

: 
PeyWIT 

HexDeH 
DO 

s
n
o
o
y
q
e
q
 


